
LOT 20
IN OR 1625/271
SEA MARSH VILLAGE #1 PB 4/11

BARBERA FRANK & VIRGINIA D
5 WILLOW POND RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0020-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

05/07/2025 MLU

01/03/2022 RK 0.00 700,000 0 0 700,000

STANDARD
5

462,850
18,900

700,000
1,181,750

565,105
616,645

HX HB 50,722
565,923

1,181,750
0

1,110,986

1625/0271 6/12/2009 TD Q I 01 510,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WACHOVIA BANK ETAL CO

BARBERA FRANK & VIR

0667/1982 10/08/1992 QC U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAGLEY ADELAIDE D

BAGLEY ADELAIDE TRT

2025
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20218288 REPAIR/RRF 22,000 08/01/2021

20212284 ADDITION 0 03/01/2021

P993593 OTHER 5,400 08/01/1999

BP3944 N/A 136,871 03/16/1987

2016HX Base Yr

5 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,898 119.6244 189.01 547,751 1988 1993 0 0 0 15.50 84.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2382

BAS 2,382 100 1993 2,382 380,438

FGR 602 55 1993 331 52,865

FOP 44 30 1993 13 2,076

FSP 404 40 2021 162 25,874

FST 18 55 1993 10 1,597

3,450 2,898 462,850

BAS=[YR=1993] W3FSP=[YR=2021]  N12 W30 S12 E4 S4 E11 N4 E15
$W15 S4 W11 N4 W18 S3 W1 S18 E1 S14 W10 S18 E9 S9
FST=[YR=1993] W3 S3 FGR=[YR=1993] W4S21 E4S3 E5 S1 E8 N1 E5
N3 E2 N21 W2N3 W12 S3 W6$ E6 N3 W3$ E12 N9E7 N19
FOP=[YR=1993] E11 N4 W11 S4$ N4 E11 S16 E5 S1 E8 N1 E5 N46$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1988 1988 3 62 1,240

2 1124 CB/STC 4" 0 100 0 0 196.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 52 662

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,717.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 16,998

18,900

1 000140 C RES GOLF 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 700,000.00 700,000.00 700,000


